L17000091853

(Re	equestor's Name)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
(Ac	ddress)		
(Ac	ddress)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.	
(В	usiness Entity Name	e)	
(Do	ocument Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates of	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
wrong	form	(150.00)	
	Office Use Only	,	



700294000107

01/06/17--01008--020 **52.50

03/21/17--01008--007 **97.50

TIT APR 25 AM 8: 43
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND ANASSES, FLORIDA

W17-0 1432

a 04/25/17



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 22, 2017

ADOLFO PEREZ 21211 N.E. 25TH CT. MIAMI, FL 33180 *** 2ND CORRECTION ***

SUBJECT: ARANGO INVESTMENTS LLC

Ref. Number: W17000001432

We have received your document for ARANGO INVESTMENTS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Sections 607.1113, 605.0203, 620.2104, and 620.8914, F.S., require the certificate of conversion to be signed by the converting entity as required by applicable law. If the converting entity is a corporation, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a chairman, vice chairman, officer, director, or an incorporator. If the converting entity is a limited liability company, the certificate of conversion must be signed by an authorized representative. If the converting entity is a general partnership or limited liability partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a general partner. If the converting entity is a limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by all of the general partners. If the converting entity is another type of business entity, an authorized person must sign the certificate of conversion.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 917A00000418



January 9, 2017

ADOLFO PEREZ 21211 N.E. 25TH CT. MIAMI, FL 33180

SUBJECT: ARANGO INVESTMENTS LLC

Ref. Number: W17000001432

We have received your document for ARANGO INVESTMENTS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

As a condition of a conversion, pursuant to s.605.0212(9) & s.605.0212(10), Florida Statutes, the entity must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the conversion is submitted for filing.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 917A00000418

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of C			·
SUBJ	ECT:	Arango	Investments	LLC
		(Name of Res	sulting Florida Limited Con	ipany)
				d fees are submitted to convert an "Other ecordance with s. 605,1045, F.S.
Please	e return all corre	espondence concerning	g this matter to:	
	beef -	Timbohuman		
	heef.	(Contact Person)	Law Per	
	122 51	(Firm/Company)	al. STE 2000	
	100 51	(Address)	<u> </u>	
	Pose	Tity, State and Zip Code)	33/80	
	,,	ity, state and zip code)		
E-r	nail Address; (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)	
For fu	ırther informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:	
	Josef -	Timbernas	_at (_ 3	t48-3789
,	(Name of Conta		(Area Code) (Day	time Telephone Number)
		or the following amou a bank located in the	•	sed by this office must be payable in US
(\$25 ft & \$12	60.00 Filing Fees or Conversion 5 for Articles anization)	□\$155,00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	☐\$185.00 Filing Fees. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
	EET ADDRES	S:	MAILING A	
	tration Section	ioma	Registration !	
	ion of Corporat n Building	IOHS	Division of C P. O. Box 63	
	a building Executive Cent	er Circle	Tallahassee,	
Tallal	nassee, FL 323	01		

INHS11 (08/16)

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:
(Po6-0663/2) (Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
on
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Arango Investment LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Page 1 of 2

Signed this gh day of Match	20_17
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limit	
Signature of Authorized Representative: Old Printed Name: ADOL FO PERES.	Title: MBR
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	See below for required signature(s)]
Signature: Printed Name: AdC 140 PECE	Title: MB12
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	
Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or of Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees:	
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

17 APR 25 AM 8: 43

Page 2 of 2

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited	Liability Company	is:				
	ARANGO	MILBUN	T431	LL	.C	
(Must end v	with the words "Limited 1.					
ARTICLE II - Address The mailing address and		e principal offic	ce of the	e Limite	d Liability Company	is:
Principal Office Addre	<u>88:</u>	Mailing A	Addres	<u>s:</u>		
21211 NE	as ct					
Miami FL						
33180	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	***************************************			And all and a second of the second of the second	
ARTICLE III - Registe (The Limited Liability Company business entity with an active F	cannot serve as its own R					
The name and the Florid	a street address of t	he registered ag	gent are:	:		
	Josef Tim	where I	يرسع	m	<u>ئ</u>	
	N	ame				
	188 SI N	se 29th	Ave	STE.	₹ ८ ७	
Flor	rida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	accepta	able)		
	ALENTUR	♪ FL	3318	SO		
	City		Zip			
registered agent and a statutes relating to th	the place designate gree to act in this ca e proper and comple	ed in this certific spacity. I further ete performance	cate, Tho r agree r of my c	ereby ac to comp luties, a	cept the appointment a	us of al und
	Joset	Tank	<u> </u>			

(CONTINUED)

Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

17 APR 25 AH 8: 43

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:		
MERAMBR	Adolfo Perez El ZII NE ZET CT Micmi, FC 33180		
If an effective date is listed, the date n to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	nust be specific and cannot be more than five business meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not state's records.	s days, į	
This document is executed	mber or an authorized representative of a member: d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes	17 APR 25	
I am aware that any false i constitutes a third degree for the property of the	Information submitted in a document to the Department of State Stellony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S. Color	AM 8: 43	ca.

ARTICLE IV-

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) Page 2 of 2

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

Filing Fees
S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent